Thermal Solution
NVR Functions
The Dahua DHI-NVR5216-16P-I combines Analytics+ algorithms with
Dahua's ePoE technology into an all-in-one network video recorder.
This NVR uses a powerful multi-core processor to provide 4K resolution
processing for applications where impeccable image details are required.
The Dahua Analytics+ algorithms significantly improve accuracy and
reliability, as compared to standard intelligent features.

Net Weight 1.40 kg (3.09 lb)
Gross Weight ≤ 1.90 kg (4.19 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
Thermal Hybrid
Network Camera
DH-TPC-BF5421-T 400 x 300, 13 mm lens
DH-TPC-BF3221-T 256 x 192, 8 mm lens
Mounting Accessories,
optional
DH-PFB120C Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA121 Junction Box
DH-PFB129W Wall/Ceiling Mount Bracket
PFA151 Corner Mount
PFA152-E Pole Mount
DH-PFM320D-US 12 VDC, 2 A Power Adapter
DH-PFM321D-US 12 VDC, 1 A Power Adapter
103.80 mm
(4.09 in.)
96
.7